
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not qualified (from pos 14) 

No. 

199 

147 

83 

30 

195 

65 

88 

10 

296 

110 

52 

273 

282 

291 

662 

48 

69 

152 

126 

32 

27 

93 

Name 

Even Heibye 

Jesper Jönsson 

Lasse Christoffersen 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Felix Nilsson 

Henrik Wahl 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Zebastian Hellqvist 

Fredrik Theorell 

Jacob Norrman 

Simon Bengtsson 

Felix Harling 

Hampus Kahrle 

Anton Larsson 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Johan Nyström 

Patrik Johansson 

Emil Löfgren 

Robin Norblad 

Jonathan Magnusson 

Nisse Kjellström 

Jonathan Bengtsson 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

Diff 

37.060 

37.809 

58.462 

1:20.778 

1:43.424 

1:49.639 

2:10.350 

2:13.557 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:18.134 

20:55.194 

20:55.943 

21:16.596 

21:38.912 

22:01.558 

22:07.773 

22:28.484 

22:31.691 

20:18.912 

20:23.578 

20:25.025 

20:33.311 

20:36.934 

20:39.661 

21:24.170 

20:35.406 

16:29.358 

15:13.596 

11:15.375 

8:36.313 

Best Tm 

2:00.446 

2:04.621 

2:04.536 

2:04.889 

2:04.744 

2:07.466 

2:06.423 

2:08.230 

2:11.982 

2:10.284 

2:13.063 

2:12.027 

2:15.043 

2:11.488 

2:13.316 

2:15.191 

2:13.929 

2:13.131 

2:13.829 

2:12.523 

2:07.397 

Club 

lier 

Sösdala MK 

LIER MOTORSPORTKLUBB 

MC Alingsås 

Anderslövs MK 

Hemne MK 

Uppsala MK 

Tibro MK 

Mälarö MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Anderslövs MK 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Linköpings MS 

Getinge MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Järva MK 

Göta MS 

Finspångs MS 

Västerås MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Team/Sponsor 

scott - ktm scandinavia 

Washtec Motostar Suzuki 

Cross senteret Snellingen A/S 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team SBIS Kawasaki Motostar Racing 

Team EMX Racing 

www.stombergsracing.se 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

CEC Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

37.060 

Avg. Speed 

43,674 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.446 

Best Speed 

49,078 

Best Lap by 

199 - Even Heibye 

Printed: 2014-06-07 14:32:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 3 

MX 2 

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp A 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:21 

Bogebanan 1,642 km 

2014-06-07 14:00 


